 � Up to 220 A
 � Battery supplied
 � Lightweight – 1 kg
 � Auto range: 1 µΩ to 1000 mΩ
 � Bluetooth® PC communication
 � Complies with IEEE and IEC standards
DESCRIPTION
The MOM2 is designed to measure the resistance of circuit breaker

T +46 8 510 195 00
E seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Art. No.
MOM2
Incl. Test cables with Kelvin probes (GA-90000)
Transport case, Charger, Rubber holster, Carrying
strap, Belt clip, MOM2 Win* BD-59090
MOM2
Incl. Test cables with Kelvin clamps (GA-90001)
Transport case, Charger, Rubber holster, Carrying
strap, Belt clip, MOM2 Win* BD-59092
MOM2
Incl. Test cable red with Kelvin clamp (GA-00373)
Test cable black with Kelvin clamp (GA-00374)
Transport case, Charger, Rubber holster, Carrying
strap, Belt clip, MOM2 Win* BD-59093
*) MOM2 Win can be downloaded from:
"www.megger.com" and search for MOM2
PowerDB is dowloaded from www.powerdb.com
Optional accessories
Test cables with Kelvin probes (current & sense)
2 x 1.3 m (4 ft) (one with trig button), 16 mm2 GA-90000
Test cables with Kelvin clamps (current & sense)
1.3 m (4 ft) red, 3 m (10 ft) black, 16 mm2 GA-90001
Test cable with Kelvin probe
1.3 m (4 ft) red, 16 mm2 (with trig button) GA-00370
Test cable with Kelvin probe
1.3 m (4 ft) black, 16 mm2 GA-00371
Test cable with Kelvin clamp
3 m (10 ft) black, 16 mm2 GA-00372
Test cable with Kelvin clamp
3 m (10 ft) red, 16 mm2 GA-00378
Test cable with Kelvin clamp
1.3 m (4 ft) red, 16 mm2 GA-00373
Test cable with Kelvin clamp
5 m (16 ft) black, 25 mm2 GA-00374
Test cable with Kelvin clamp
10 m (33 ft) black, 16 mm2
This length in combination with the cable area
16  mm2 results in a reduction of maximum current. GA-00376
Cable kit 5 m
Current cable 0.5 m (1.6 ft), Connection plate 10 cm
and sense cables 5 m (16 ft), Ground cable GA-00380
Cable kit 10 m
Current cable 0.5 m (1.6 ft), Connection plate 10 cm
and sense cables 10 m (33 ft), Ground cable GA-00382
Cable kit 15 m
Current cable 0.5 m (1.6 ft), Connection plate 10 cm
and sense cables 15 m (49 ft), Ground cable GA-00384
Calibration kit
Includes 2 calibration shunts and cable BD-90002
Soft carrying case
For MOM2, Charger and Cables 6380-138